U9 Carnival
Venue: Pacific Soccer Club

Under 10 Carnival
Under 10 Carnival
Under 10 Carnival

Pacific Stingrays

Pacific Snappers

FIELD One
12:00 PM Under 10 Carnival V Under 10 Carnival
12.30 PM Pacific Stingrays V Mooloolaba Meteors
1.00PM  Under 10 Carnival V Under 10 Carnival
1.30 PM Pacific Snappers V  Pacific Stingrays
2.00 PM  Under 10 Carnival V Under 10 Carnival
2.30PM  Pacific Snappers \Y _

FIELD Two

12:00 PM Under 10 Carnival

12.30 PM

1.00 PM

1.30 PM

2.00 PM

2.30 PM

Under 10 Carnival

Under 10 Carnival

Pacific Stingrays

Pacific Snappers

Under 10 Carnival



